L
PP - Contracting = 7.8.5--000 = IFINN/SK]

[CTC = HRO = PT
[Extension Lottar = ferg= April-2023)

TRAINING &
CONSULTING |
April 4, 2023

Ar, Muhoammad havan,
CNIC#12201 18170093,
UCPO - Ping, B,

Tank = KI'K.

Subject: Employntent Contract Extension Letter

Dear Mr. Muhammad Imran,
t with CHIP Training & Consulting

o Officer (UCPO) at Ping B - S.D

This is with reference lo your cmployment contrac
(Pvt.) Ltd. for the position of Union Council Poli
Jhandola - Tank - KPK, which expired on March 31st, 2023.

our said employment contract for Polio Third

It is hereby to inform you that y
been further extended for another term

Party Personnel (PTPF) project has
with effect from April 1%, 2023 to June 30, 2023.

lerms and conditions of the originally signed

Please note that all the other
Please sign the letter and submit it to

employment contract shall remain the same.
CTC for the company record.

Yours Sincerely,
M
A’

HR Department
CHIP Training & Consulting,

CcC;

Porsonal File.

L ARALAT QT ANLIA QFFICE: LONDON OFFICE:

e HEUGE frer s ([FAYYAZ MAREET) | 1 A5 PARE IBRAHIM BADAKOSH OFFIGE 5 FLOOR &

e 5 1 L ALARRAD LA BOULEVARD 21ENIGHTSRRINDGE :
0 LA ABLIATEL THGERIA LONGON SWIX TLY 'ww'w.chlpﬁmﬂunmﬂﬂfﬂ

TR F I T PR (LN

Scanned with CamScanner



